LARAMIE COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM
HOLIDAYS/CLOSURES

Day of week Date Holiday/Closure Additional Info
Wednesday November 21, 2018 Eve of Thanksgiving Ilb(za;zic::seztaat :n?)m
Thursday November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving Day All Day
Friday November 23, 2018 Day after Thanksgiving All Day
Saturday November 24, 2018 Christmas Parade Day I|brarl'y closes at 4 pm
(Café closes at 6 pm)
Monday December 24, 2018 Christmas Eve All Day
Tuesday December 25, 2018 Christmas All Day
Monday December 31, 2018 New Year's Eve I|bra|:y closes at 6 pm
(Café closes at 5 pm)
Tuesday January 1, 2019 New Year's Day All Day
Monday January 21, 2019 In-service All Day
Monday February 18, 2019 Presidents' Day All Day
Sunday April 21, 2019 Easter All Day
Monday May 27, 2019 Memorial Day All Day
Thursday July 4, 2019 Independence Day All Day
Wednesday July 24, 2019 Cheyenne Day All Day
Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day All Day
Monday November 11, 2019 Veterans Day All Day
library closes at 6 pm
Wednesday November 27, 2019 Eve of Thanksgiving (Café closes at 5 pm)
Thursday November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Day All Day
Friday November 29, 2019 Day after Thanksgiving All Day
library closes at 4 pm
Saturday November 30, 2019 Day of Christmas Parade (Café closes at 6 pm)
Tuesday December 24, 2019 Christmas Eve All Day
Wednesday December 25, 2019 Christmas All Day
library closes at 6 pm
Tuesday December 31, 2019 New Year's Eve (Café closes at 5 pm)
Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year's Day All Day




